
Cremona 24 10 21 Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 486 MARADINI F. 16:39.831
Tempo gara

1 2:06.061 11:00:03.299

2 1:49.735 11:01:53.034

3 1:48.508 11:03:41.542

4 1:49.451 11:05:30.993

5 1:48.835 11:07:19.828

6 1:48.229 11:09:08.057

7 1:48.549 11:10:56.606

8 1:47.888 11:12:44.494

9 1:49.761 11:14:34.255

 Po. 2 - # 188 MARCON S. + 01.515
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.796 10:59:52.220

2 1:51.927 11:01:44.147

3 1:52.094 11:03:36.241

4 1:52.298 11:05:28.539

5 1:49.425 11:07:17.964

6 1:49.282 11:09:07.246

7 1:49.793 11:10:57.039

8 1:49.263 11:12:46.302

9 1:49.468 11:14:35.770

 Po. 3 - # 817 GANDOLFI A. + 04.250
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.431 10:59:55.855

2 1:51.817 11:01:47.672

3 1:48.891 11:03:36.563

4 1:52.954 11:05:29.517

5 1:49.987 11:07:19.504

6 1:48.744 11:09:08.248

7 1:49.235 11:10:57.483

8 1:49.715 11:12:47.198

9 1:51.307 11:14:38.505

 Po. 4 - # 428 MAFFI M. + 08.962
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.710 10:59:51.134

2 1:51.821 11:01:42.955

3 1:51.108 11:03:34.063

4 1:48.461 11:05:22.524

5 1:50.911 11:07:13.435

6 1:51.351 11:09:04.786

7 1:52.464 11:10:57.250

8 1:52.539 11:12:49.789

9 1:53.428 11:14:43.217

 Po. 5 - # 441 PONZONI M. + 11.086
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.619 10:59:46.300

2 1:52.915 11:01:39.215

3 1:51.030 11:03:30.245

4 1:51.157 11:05:21.402

5 1:51.649 11:07:13.051

6 1:51.355 11:09:04.406

7 1:51.724 11:10:56.130

8 1:54.335 11:12:50.465

9 1:54.876 11:14:45.341

 Po. 6 - # 715 FUMAGALLI G. + 12.149
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.285 10:59:55.084

2 1:51.163 11:01:46.247

3 1:50.670 11:03:36.917

4 1:53.636 11:05:30.553

5 1:52.947 11:07:23.500

6 1:50.334 11:09:13.834

7 1:50.941 11:11:04.775

8 1:50.455 11:12:55.230

9 1:51.174 11:14:46.404

 Po. 7 - # 21 SANTOMENICO M.+ 13.332
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.207 10:59:48.081

2 1:51.463 11:01:39.544

3 1:51.131 11:03:30.675

4 1:52.750 11:05:23.425

5 1:52.444 11:07:15.869

6 1:51.839 11:09:07.708

7 1:55.484 11:11:03.192

8 1:51.620 11:12:54.812

9 1:52.775 11:14:47.587

 Po. 8 - # 258 FRANZI R. + 20.211
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.288 10:59:51.712

2 1:53.619 11:01:45.331

3 1:52.110 11:03:37.441

4 1:55.267 11:05:32.708

5 1:53.647 11:07:26.355

6 1:52.438 11:09:18.793

7 1:51.777 11:11:10.570

8 1:51.287 11:13:01.857

9 1:52.609 11:14:54.466

 Po. 9 - # 690 D`AMBROSIO N. + 20.633
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.422 10:59:49.846

2 1:52.735 11:01:42.581

3 1:53.433 11:03:36.014

4 1:55.629 11:05:31.643

5 1:54.199 11:07:25.842

6 1:51.982 11:09:17.824

7 1:51.833 11:11:09.657

8 1:51.862 11:13:01.519

9 1:53.369 11:14:54.888

 Po. 10 - # 688 ASSALI L. + 25.111
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.172 11:00:01.989

2 1:53.398 11:01:55.387

3 1:50.872 11:03:46.259

4 1:52.017 11:05:38.276

5 1:51.407 11:07:29.683

6 1:52.320 11:09:22.003

7 1:54.706 11:11:16.709

8 1:52.326 11:13:09.035

9 1:50.331 11:14:59.366

 Po. 11 - # 425 ZANAGLIO L. + 30.752
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.300 10:59:53.724

2 1:53.224 11:01:46.948

3 1:53.733 11:03:40.681

4 1:54.602 11:05:35.283

5 1:52.997 11:07:28.280

6 1:53.338 11:09:21.618

7 1:55.132 11:11:16.750

8 1:55.526 11:13:12.276

9 1:52.731 11:15:05.007

 Po. 12 - # 757 FRANZI I. + 31.328
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.320 10:59:50.744

2 1:54.122 11:01:44.866

3 1:52.273 11:03:37.139

4 2:02.626 11:05:39.765

5 1:52.046 11:07:31.811

6 1:53.850 11:09:25.661

7 1:53.030 11:11:18.691

8 1:54.435 11:13:13.126

9 1:52.457 11:15:05.583

 Po. 13 - # 959 RAIMONDI M. + 35.345
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.467 10:59:55.549

2 1:55.611 11:01:51.160

3 1:53.161 11:03:44.321

4 1:51.938 11:05:36.259

5 1:52.511 11:07:28.770

6 1:53.943 11:09:22.713

7 1:55.625 11:11:18.338

8 1:55.834 11:13:14.172

9 1:55.428 11:15:09.600

 Po. 14 - # 677 BOLGERI G. + 37.005
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.073 10:59:49.497

2 1:52.470 11:01:41.967

3 1:53.494 11:03:35.461

4 1:54.835 11:05:30.296

5 1:56.647 11:07:26.943

6 1:54.212 11:09:21.155

7 1:54.602 11:11:15.757

8 1:59.402 11:13:15.159

9 1:56.101 11:15:11.260

Fastest lap: 1:47.888 
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Ordinato per posizione
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 Po. 15 - # 494 ALBERGONI M. + 37.374
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.812 11:00:05.236

2 1:56.686 11:02:01.922

3 1:53.573 11:03:55.495

4 1:50.855 11:05:46.350

5 1:51.220 11:07:37.570

6 1:53.342 11:09:30.912

7 1:53.015 11:11:23.927

8 1:53.610 11:13:17.537

9 1:54.092 11:15:11.629

 Po. 16 - # 612 MELOCCHI N. + 38.118
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.758 10:59:54.570

2 1:55.335 11:01:49.905

3 1:53.856 11:03:43.761

4 1:53.776 11:05:37.537

5 1:53.161 11:07:30.698

6 1:53.368 11:09:24.066

7 1:55.533 11:11:19.599

8 1:56.052 11:13:15.651

9 1:56.722 11:15:12.373

 Po. 17 - # 223 FORLINI A. + 44.469
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.302 10:59:56.726

2 1:55.239 11:01:51.965

3 1:53.490 11:03:45.455

4 1:55.190 11:05:40.645

5 1:56.429 11:07:37.074

6 1:56.905 11:09:33.979

7 1:55.180 11:11:29.159

8 1:54.236 11:13:23.395

9 1:55.329 11:15:18.724

 Po. 18 - # 664 MAGLI D. + 44.688
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.914 11:00:02.556

2 1:56.410 11:01:58.966

3 1:53.370 11:03:52.336

4 1:52.696 11:05:45.032

5 1:53.389 11:07:38.421

6 1:55.969 11:09:34.390

7 1:56.083 11:11:30.473

8 1:54.494 11:13:24.967

9 1:53.976 11:15:18.943

 Po. 19 - # 87 MIRABILE A. + 45.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.641 11:00:08.065

2 1:55.203 11:02:03.268

3 1:53.481 11:03:56.749

4 1:53.274 11:05:50.023

5 1:52.081 11:07:42.104

6 1:53.863 11:09:35.967

7 1:53.698 11:11:29.665

8 1:54.722 11:13:24.387

9 1:55.481 11:15:19.868

 Po. 20 - # 950 ZAPPALAGLIO M.+ 45.752
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.888 11:00:23.312

2 1:51.842 11:02:15.154

3 1:50.974 11:04:06.128

4 1:53.088 11:05:59.216

5 1:52.483 11:07:51.699

6 1:52.041 11:09:43.740

7 1:51.463 11:11:35.203

8 1:52.225 11:13:27.428

9 1:52.579 11:15:20.007

 Po. 21 - # 808 VALCARENGHI M.+ 46.008
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.808 11:00:11.232

2 1:55.393 11:02:06.625

3 1:53.531 11:04:00.156

4 1:53.514 11:05:53.670

5 1:53.239 11:07:46.909

6 1:53.322 11:09:40.231

7 1:53.032 11:11:33.263

8 1:53.531 11:13:26.794

9 1:53.469 11:15:20.263

 Po. 22 - # 394 GENNARI A. + 55.406
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.758 11:00:04.600

2 1:58.640 11:02:03.240

3 1:56.588 11:03:59.828

4 1:54.957 11:05:54.785

5 1:53.544 11:07:48.329

6 1:53.011 11:09:41.340

7 1:53.423 11:11:34.763

8 1:54.696 11:13:29.459

9 2:00.202 11:15:29.661

 Po. 23 - # 212 IERARDI P. + 57.680
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.639 11:00:03.623

2 1:58.062 11:02:01.685

3 1:57.033 11:03:58.718

4 1:56.723 11:05:55.441

5 1:54.692 11:07:50.133

6 1:57.308 11:09:47.441

7 1:55.621 11:11:43.062

8 1:53.980 11:13:37.042

9 1:54.893 11:15:31.935

 Po. 24 - # 16 ERBA A. + 1:01.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.028 11:00:20.452

2 1:53.911 11:02:14.363

3 1:53.921 11:04:08.284

4 1:53.477 11:06:01.761

5 1:56.030 11:07:57.791

6 1:53.607 11:09:51.398

7 1:54.045 11:11:45.443

8 1:54.611 11:13:40.054

9 1:56.142 11:15:36.196

 Po. 25 - # 497 REGAZZONI G.+ 1:05.837
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.209 11:00:04.633

2 1:56.629 11:02:01.262

3 1:54.136 11:03:55.398

4 1:56.451 11:05:51.849

5 1:58.017 11:07:49.866

6 1:56.783 11:09:46.649

7 1:57.705 11:11:44.354

8 1:57.874 11:13:42.228

9 1:57.864 11:15:40.092

 Po. 26 - # 928 CORALLO M. + 1:12.752
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.416 11:00:05.840

2 1:56.467 11:02:02.307

3 1:58.172 11:04:00.479

4 1:56.123 11:05:56.602

5 1:55.920 11:07:52.522

6 1:56.782 11:09:49.304

7 1:55.425 11:11:44.729

8 1:58.172 11:13:42.901

9 2:04.106 11:15:47.007

 Po. 27 - # 168 MELONI C. + 1:12.753
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.848 10:59:56.116

2 1:56.499 11:01:52.615

3 1:54.124 11:03:46.739

4 1:54.365 11:05:41.104

5 1:54.436 11:07:35.540

6 1:54.843 11:09:30.383

7 1:53.284 11:11:23.667

8 1:54.898 11:13:18.565

9 1:55.774 11:15:14.339

 Po. 28 - # 590 ERBA S. + 1:20.971
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.061 11:00:07.485

2 1:59.051 11:02:06.536

3 1:56.927 11:04:03.463

4 1:55.726 11:05:59.189

5 1:58.094 11:07:57.283

6 1:58.632 11:09:55.915

7 1:59.059 11:11:54.974

8 1:58.379 11:13:53.353

9 2:01.873 11:15:55.226

Fastest lap: 1:47.888 
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Cremona 24 10 21 Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 29 - # 693 MINUTI L. + 1:25.473
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.926 11:00:12.350

2 1:59.100 11:02:11.450

3 1:58.483 11:04:09.933

4 1:56.744 11:06:06.677

5 1:58.510 11:08:05.187

6 1:57.037 11:10:02.224

7 1:59.226 11:12:01.450

8 1:57.573 11:13:59.023

9 2:00.705 11:15:59.728

 Po. 30 - # 186 CUZZILLA P. + 1:26.301
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.281 11:00:10.842

2 1:59.472 11:02:10.314

3 1:57.643 11:04:07.957

4 1:57.880 11:06:05.837

5 2:00.437 11:08:06.274

6 1:59.060 11:10:05.334

7 1:59.457 11:12:04.791

8 1:58.816 11:14:03.607

9 1:56.949 11:16:00.556

 Po. 31 - # 803 BASSI F. + 1:36.433
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.964 11:00:09.580

2 1:58.292 11:02:07.872

3 1:57.153 11:04:05.025

4 1:57.535 11:06:02.560

5 1:57.793 11:08:00.353

6 1:59.522 11:09:59.875

7 1:58.043 11:11:57.918

8 1:58.945 11:13:56.863

9 2:13.825 11:16:10.688

 Po. 32 - # 26 CATTANEO A. + 1:46.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.465 10:59:59.889

2 1:58.075 11:01:57.964

3 1:59.290 11:03:57.254

4 2:01.113 11:05:58.367

5 2:01.109 11:07:59.476

6 2:01.860 11:10:01.336

7 2:01.700 11:12:03.036

8 2:08.844 11:14:11.880

9 2:09.096 11:16:20.976

 Po. 33 - # 750 FORNERA M. + 1:49.578
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.690 11:00:12.826

2 2:00.667 11:02:13.493

3 2:00.994 11:04:14.487

4 2:00.940 11:06:15.427

5 2:02.135 11:08:17.562

6 2:01.324 11:10:18.886

7 2:01.323 11:12:20.209

8 2:02.518 11:14:22.727

9 2:01.106 11:16:23.833

 Po. 34 - # 923 BARBANTI N. + 1:50.822
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.501 11:00:41.925

2 1:56.521 11:02:38.446

3 1:56.700 11:04:35.146

4 1:57.180 11:06:32.326

5 1:57.443 11:08:29.769

6 2:00.621 11:10:30.390

7 1:59.015 11:12:29.405

8 1:56.933 11:14:26.338

9 1:58.739 11:16:25.077

 Po. 35 - # 105 GHEZZI M. + 1:50.992
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.041 11:00:13.821

2 2:02.814 11:02:16.635

3 2:01.303 11:04:17.938

4 2:02.703 11:06:20.641

5 2:00.826 11:08:21.467

6 2:01.710 11:10:23.177

7 2:01.776 11:12:24.953

8 2:00.660 11:14:25.613

9 1:59.634 11:16:25.247

 Po. 36 - # 213 DRAGONE D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.924 11:00:35.225

2 1:59.158 11:02:34.383

3 1:59.873 11:04:34.256

4 2:01.629 11:06:35.885

5 2:01.739 11:08:37.624

6 1:59.666 11:10:37.290

7 2:00.625 11:12:37.915

8 2:03.154 11:14:41.069

 Po. 37 - # 459 GRASSI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.380 11:00:27.709

2 2:05.915 11:02:33.624

3 2:04.960 11:04:38.584

4 2:06.563 11:06:45.147

5 2:06.385 11:08:51.532

6 2:15.079 11:11:06.611

7 2:19.006 11:13:25.617

8 2:16.081 11:15:41.698

Fastest lap: 1:47.888 
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